SARA

b«

SARALA BIREA
PEELIC SCHOOL

LA BIRLA GROUPOF SCHOOLS

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL AT

MAHILONG, RANCHI-PURULIA HIGHWAY, RANCHI-835103, JHARKHAND

{Affiliated to C.B.S.E, DELHI)}, Affiliation No.: 3430269
Contact No: - +91-9507035717 & 9507035987, Email: - info@sbpsranchi.com
Website: vanw.shpsranchi.com

( TRANSFER CERTIFICATE )
T.C. No. . SBPS/TC/20-21/6 Registration No. e
Board Roll No. AR S
01. UID No. : SBPS/16-17/4150

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

i
12:
13:
14.
15.

16.

Name of the Pupil
(a) Mother's Name

(b) Father's Name

: NEIL NIKHIL

: MRS. ANUPAM KUMARI

: MR. SANJAY KUMAR

Nationality : INDIAN

Residential Address : C/O MUNDRIKA PRASAD SINHA, NALANDA COLONY, BEHIND BARIATU THANA,
RANCHI, JHARKHAND

Date of first admission in the school 13-May-2016 Class KG-ll

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission register ( in figures ) : 271-May-2011

('in words )

TWENTY ONE MAY TWO THOUSAND ELEVEN

Class in which the

pupil last studied : IV

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result . LEFT MID SESSION
Subject studied (1) English (2) Hindi
(3)  Sanskrit (4)  Mathematics
(5) Science (6) Social Science
(7) Computer (8)

Whether qualified for promotion to higher Class : ................

If so,towhichClass : .................

School fee paid upto : APR-2020

Date of application for the Certificate : 20-May-2020

Date of issue of the Certificate 1 30-May-2020

Reason for leaving the school : PARENT'S REQUEST
General Conduct GOOD

Any other remarks

3 Y

A
o




