

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL

MAHILONG, RANCHI-PURULIA HIGHWAY, RANCHI-835103, JHARKHAND (Affiliated to C.B.S.E, DELHI), Affiliation No.: 3430269

Contact No: - +91-9507035717 & 9507035987, Email: - info@sbpsranchi.com Website: www.sbpsranchi.com



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

I.C. No. : SBP	S/TC/20-21/6		Reg	gistration No.	:	
			Boa	ard Roll No.	:	
01. UID No. : SBP	S/16-17/4150					
02. Name of the Pupil	: NEIL NIKHIL					
(a) Mother's Name	: MRS. ANUPAM KUMA	: MRS. ANUPAM KUMARI				
(b) Father's Name	: MR. SANJAY KUMAR	: MR. SANJAY KUMAR				
03. Nationality	: INDIAN	: INDIAN				
04. Residential Address	: C/O MUNDRIKA PRASAD SINHA, NALANDA COLONY, BEHIND BARIATU THANA, RANCHI, JHARKHAND					
05. Date of first admission	n in the school 13-Ma	ay-2016		Class KG-I	I	
06. Date of birth (in Chris	tian Era) according to the A	Admission regis	ster (in	figures): 21-M	lay-2011	
(in words) : TV	ENTY ONE MAY TWO THO	USAND ELEVE	N			
07. Class in which the pu	pil last studied : IV					
08. School/Board Annual	Examination last taken wit	h result : [LEFT N	IID SESSION		
09. Subject studied (1)	English	_	(2)	Hindi	9	
(3)	Sanskrit			(4) Mathematics		
(5)	Science			Social Science		
(7)	Computer		(8)			
10. Whether qualified for	promotion to higher Class	:				
	If so, to which Class	:				
11. School fee paid upto		: APR-2020	: APR-2020			
12. Date of application for the Certificate		: 20-May-202	: 20-May-2020			
13. Date of issue of the Certificate		: 30-May-202	: 30-May-2020			
14. Reason for leaving the school		: PARENT'S REQUEST				
15. General Conduct		: GOOD				
16. Any other remarks		:				